
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

OAKLAND ALAMEDA COUNTY COLISEUM

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 29, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

707 A. Millican  96.8691

804 J. Langford  66.8902

565 P. Mull  96.9113

61 A. Howell  66.9304

711 R. Goodwin  96.9335

429 R. Rinauro  107.0096

311 J. Kangas  97.0557

814 B. Vallee  57.0658

647 P. Eckman  47.1779

166 D. Tedder  67.18010

614 J. Jackson  87.33911

536 E. Meusling  67.34612

246 M. Henderson  67.49213

981 S. Buttner  67.73914

490 D. Smith  58.36115

278 P. Anthony  213.28516

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

61 A. Howell  620.2171

814 B. Vallee  1020.5082

429 R. Rinauro  320.5853

707 A. Millican  320.6004

565 P. Mull  920.7715

711 R. Goodwin  720.8656

536 E. Meusling  720.9057

804 J. Langford  320.9458

647 P. Eckman  1021.3489

166 D. Tedder  821.46810

311 J. Kangas  521.51811

614 J. Jackson  721.86212

246 M. Henderson  923.25913

981 S. Buttner  623.26114

490 D. Smith  424.29515

278 P. Anthony  324.96016

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

429 R. Rinauro  622.2641

166 D. Tedder  622.9962

61 A. Howell  823.2523

565 P. Mull  923.3514

814 B. Vallee  823.4955

647 P. Eckman  1023.6586

711 R. Goodwin  423.9237

707 A. Millican  523.9538

536 E. Meusling  424.0159

311 J. Kangas  724.30710

804 J. Langford  424.59011

246 M. Henderson  624.99412

614 J. Jackson  525.81213

278 P. Anthony  326.94414

981 S. Buttner  329.49015

490 D. Smith  531.44116
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